Duatlon - Chaluparsky kolobeh 2023 - vysledky

Pohlavi: Muz

Poradi Cislo
1 31
2 54
3 29
4 3
5 55
6 64
7 20
8 62
9 17

10 66
11 46
12 45
13 2
14 16
15 41
16 35
17 53
18 6
19 36
20 57
21 42
22 14
23 18
24 12
25 65
26 15
27 58
28 26
29 23
30 4
31 60
32 49

Strdnka1z3

Krestni
jméno

Jan
Matyds
Jan
Viéclav
Daniel
Jiri
David
Petr
Martin
Robert
Viktor
Vojtéch
Vojtéch
Pavel
Pavel
Jan
Marek
Jiri
Tomas
Martin
Ladislav
Roman
Ondra
Jan
Jakub
Pavel
Jiri
Tomas
Michal
Jan
Svatopluk

Tomas

Prijmeni

Pechek
Pospisil
Smrcka
Zajic
Novak
Holik
Koranda
Lebeda
Novak
Mrkvicka
Havel
Vinas
Houdek
Senk
Safar
Blecha
Smolka
Polacek
Obsil
Krivka
Jagos
Schindler
Kulhanek
Sklenar
Holik
Knybel
Kratochvil
Priicha
Prochazka
Lnénicka
Cerny

Kraus

Rok . 1.béh tempo
narozeni (min/1km)
1994 00:18:40,19(5 3:53
2000 00:18:34,050) 3:52
1981 00:20:26,43(10) 4:16
1979 00:18:33,61(2 3:52
1996 00:18:21,25(1) 3:49
1980 00:20:04,85(7) 4:11
1983 00:18:34,31(4) 3:52
1975 00:20:00,97(©) 4:10
1976 00:20:55,11(14) 4:21
1971 00:21:13,03(15) 4:25
1979 00:20:17,03(®) 4:14
2002 00:21:14,69(26) 4:26
1996 00:21:33,20(19) 4:29
1975 00:20:43,4712) 4:19
1983 00:20:19,7909 4:14
1978 00:21:46,27(21) 4:32
1989 00:22:51,18(29) 4:46
1978 00:20:31,43(11) 4:17
1993 00:24:08,80(35) 5:02
1986 00:22:08,35(25) 4:37
1969 00:22:14,02(27) 4:38
1991 00:21:40,28(20) 4:31
1976 00:22:06,87(24) 4:36
1976 00:21:23,33(17) 4:27
2007 00:23:21,48(32) 4:52
1976 00:22:25,60(28) 4:40
1995 00:22:54,72(31) 4:46
2005 00:26:17,58(43) 5:29
1981 00:22:05,78(22) 4:36
1990 00:20:47,05(13) 4:20
1964 00:22:10,81(26) 4:37
1992 00:25:31,98(40) 5:19

00:00:45,43
00:00:48,71
00:00:57,92
00:00:48,58
00:00:45,05
00:01:18,10
00:00:59,90
00:00:58,26
00:01:12,65
00:01:09,50
00:00:56,56
00:01:09,66
00:01:19,46
00:01:19,10
00:00:51,69
00:01:55,80
00:01:28,38
00:01:16,85
00:01:22,90
00:01:47,05
00:01:44,42
00:00:48,36
00:01:33,87
00:01:23,25
00:01:22,39
00:01:46,64
00:01:31,90
00:01:20,97
00:01:20,18
00:01:13,09
00:01:23,72

00:01:06,13

00:28:49,27(1)

00:29:03,02(2

00:29:53,200)

00:30:06,944)

00:32:03,14®

00:31:03,65(3)

00:31:51,95(7

00:32:04,4109

00:31:46,60(°)

00:33:45,35(11)
00:35:12,29(15)
00:33:42,20(10)
00:35:12,13(14)
00:35:14,90(16)
00:36:43,81(21)
00:35:04,08(13)
00:34:50,56(12)
00:36:16,21(19)
00:35:57,21(18)
00:35:46,52(17)
00:37:36,12(25)
00:38:57,101(35)
00:38:38,48(32)
00:37:44,82(28)
00:37:34,01(24)
00:38:39,05(33)
00:40:03,36(38)
00:37:20,22(22)
00:36:35,01(20)
00:40:53,20(39)
00:39:15,07(37)

00:39:14,26(36)

00:29:24,50(1)

00:30:10,801)

00:30:09,82(2)

00:32:15,99()

00:32:53,18®)

00:30:42,384

00:33:40,5109

00:32:05,3416)

00:31:13,350

00:34:43,87110)
00:36:48,35(16)
00:34:44,60(11)
00:35:08,80(12)
00:36:03,03(15)
00:38:06,11(20)
00:35:30,71(14)
00:35:09,11(13)
00:37:12,85(17)
00:37:24,7718)
00:39:16,63(24)
00:38:58,79(21)
00:40:36,81(32)
00:39:04,98(22)
00:41:34,6736)
00:40:23,76(29)
00:39:49,80(27)
00:39:15,38(23)
00:37:46,20(19)
00:43:36,79(40)
00:43:52,1742)
00:42:12,25(38)

00:39:42,37126)

00:00:38,58
00:00:41,68
00:00:50,11
00:00:49,13
00:00:43,76
00:01:04,78
00:00:50,30
00:00:52,19
00:00:58,41
00:00:59,47
00:00:43,03
00:00:56,37
00:00:55,36
00:01:03,64
00:00:37,04
00:01:11,07
00:01:05,87
00:01:07,69
00:01:03,94
00:01:25,79
00:01:50,05
00:00:39,24
00:01:14,70
00:01:23,24
00:00:52,25
00:01:28,14
00:01:00,29
00:00:51,78
00:01:33,32
00:00:45,73
00:01:05,04

00:00:56,92

00:07:29,9509

00:07:14,19(2)

00:08:09,58(11)
00:08:31,06(14)
00:07:14,330)

00:08:33,66(1>)
00:07:14,10(2)

00:07:26,624)

00:08:15,41(12)
00:08:55,54(19)
00:07:35,361)

00:10:12,1735)
00:08:06,63(10)
00:07:57,11)

00:07:39,86)

00:09:12,96(25)
00:09:29,79(30)
00:08:38,36(17)
00:10:00,64(34)
00:09:47,93(33)
00:09:01,23(22)
00:08:49,84(18)
00:08:57,88(20)
00:09:04,05(23)
00:09:13,65(26)
00:09:25,11(27)
00:08:58,99(21)
00:10:58,33(43)
00:09:25,57(28)
00:07:39,06(7)

00:09:27,17(29)

00:09:35,6632)

2.béh tempo
(min/1km)

3:45
3:37
4:05
4:16
3:37
4:17
3:37
3:43
4:08
4:28
3:48
5:06
4:03
3:59
3:50
4:36
4:45
4:19
5:00
4:54
4:31
4:25
4:29
4:32
4:37
4:43
4:29
5:29
4:43
3:50
4:44

4:48

Celkovy ¢as

01:25:47,91
01:26:32,46
01:30:27,05
01:31:05,32
01:32:00,72
01:32:47,42
01:33:11,07
01:33:27,79
01:34:21,53
01:40:46,76
01:41:32,62
01:41:59,69
01:42:15,58
01:42:21,25
01:44:18,30
01:44:40,89
01:44:54,89
01:45:03,40
01:49:58,25
01:50:12,27
01:51:24,63
01:51:31,63
01:51:36,78
01:52:33,36
01:52:47,53
01:53:34,33
01:53:44,64
01:54:35,09
01:54:36,65
01:55:10,31
01:55:34,06

01:56:07,32

00:00:00,00
00:00:44,55
00:04:39,15
00:05:17,41
00:06:12,81
00:06:59,52
00:07:23,16
00:07:39,89
00:08:33,62
00:14:58,85
00:15:44,72
00:16:11,79
00:16:27,67
00:16:33,34
00:18:30,39
00:18:52,98
00:19:06,99
00:19:15,49
00:24:10,35
00:24:24,36
00:25:36,73
00:25:43,73
00:25:48,88
00:26:45,45
00:26:59,62
00:27:46,43
00:27:56,74
00:28:47,18
00:28:48,74
00:29:22,41
00:29:46,15

00:30:19,41
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Poradi Cislo

Krestni

Rok

1.béh tempo

2.béh tempo

Celkovy c¢as

Casovy

Celkové

33 24
34 37
35 33
36 28
37 47
38 63
39 40
40 21
41 34
42 11
43 44
44 13
45 22
DNF 10
DNS 8
DNS 9
DNS 19
DNS 51

Strdnka2z3

jméno

Simon
Petr
Roman
Dominik
Milan
Jiri
Martin
Tobias
Tomas
Pavel
Radek
Jan

Jan
Petr
Josef
Zdenék
Jirka

Miroslav

Prochazka
Obsil
Labudik
Novak
Mach
Blazek
Pelikan
Polacek
Pricha
Miksatko
Vinas
Cigler
Vesely
Stipek
Preisinger
Zadak
Jech

Horky

narozeni

2007
1965
1991
1991
1967
1978
1990
2007
1977
1979
1970
1976
1974
1987
1977
1992
1978
1974

00:25:14,7737)
00:24:11,53(36)
00:25:29,27(39)
00:25:22,49(38)
00:26:16,42(42)
00:26:24,09(45)
00:26:13,85(41)
00:23:21,97(33)
00:26:27,75(46)
00:31:37,65(52)
00:28:48,13(48)
00:29:26,71149)
00:30:59,37(51)

00:34:03,92(55

(min/1km)

5:16
5:02
5:19
5:17
5:28
5:30
5:28
4:52
5:34}
6:35
6:00
6:08
6:27

7:06

00:01:48,81
00:01:31,17
00:01:35,53
00:01:24,09
00:01:23,29
00:01:45,71
00:00:52,11
00:01:29,22
00:01:18,83
00:02:12,88
00:03:11,12
00:02:13,91
00:02:01,28

00:01:31,18

00:37:36,41(26)
00:37:30,73(23)
00:38:43,12(34)
00:38:11,20(29)
00:40:55,84(40)
00:41:44,34142)
00:41:31,24142)
00:45:27,53(46)
00:44:54,8145)
00:45:55,97(47)
00:42:34,38(44)
00:48:03,25(49)
00:47:13,99148)

00:50:28,441(53)

00:42:06,61(37)
00:43:29,76(39)
00:40:56,04(34)
00:40:43,7433)
00:41:31,42(35)
00:40:34,10(30)
00:44:15,70143)
00:49:27,6648)
00:48:44,83(45
00:45:02,8744)
00:48:48,90146)
00:57:29,91(52)
00:55:19,11(5%)

01:07:29,95(54

00:01:23,91
00:01:26,93
00:01:11,19
00:01:20,15
00:01:07,34
00:01:42,43
00:00:34,29
00:00:32,84
00:00:36,70
00:02:08,92
00:07:21,07
00:01:04,74
00:02:21,88

00:10:24,1636)
00:10:48,83(41)
00:11:03,98(44)
00:12:15,1948)
00:10:48,35(40)
00:10:48,08(39)
00:10:46,05(38)
00:11:04,27145)
00:12:28,10(50)
00:11:44,58(47)
00:15:14,54(53)
00:12:27,68(49)

00:13:48,43(51)

(54)

(min/1km)
5:12
5:24
5:32
6:08
5:24
5:24
5:23
5:32
6:14
5:52
7:37
6:14
6:54

01:58:34,68
01:58:58,94
01:58:59,12
01:59:16,87
02:02:02,67
02:02:58,75
02:04:13,24
02:11:23,49
02:14:31,02
02:18:42,87
02:25:58,14
02:30:46,20

02:31:44,06

odstup
00:32:46,77
00:33:11,04
00:33:11,22
00:33:28,96
00:36:14,76
00:37:10,84
00:38:25,34
00:45:35,58
00:48:43,12
00:52:54,96
01:00:10,23
01:04:58,29
01:05:56,15

poradi
36
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
47
50
51
52
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Pohlavi: Zena

Poradi Cislo

1 43
2 56
3 30
4 1
5 61
6 32
7 25
8 27
DNF 52
DNS 7
DNS 50

Strdnka3z3

Krestni
jméno

Jana
Nikola
llona
Romana
Linda
Lucie
Pavla
Michaela
Gabriela
Monika

Monika

Prijmeni

Tuckova
Musilova
Svérdkova
Honsova
Swarzova
Labudikovd
Lepkova
Simova
Smolkova
Taldbova

DiviSova

Rok

narozeni

1982
1989
1968
1987
1992
1991
1977
1979
1995
1989
1989

00:22:06,78(23)
00:23:56,03(34)
00:26:20,43(44)
00:21:24,38(18)
00:22:51,82(30)
00:30:04,91(50)
00:28:05,30147)
00:33:42,82(54)
00:32:07,75(53)

1.béh tempo
(min/1km)

4:36
4:59
5:29
4:28
4:46
6:16
5:51
7:01
6:42

00:01:16,51
00:01:02,15
00:01:29,68
00:02:06,30
00:01:05,42
00:02:07,43
00:02:17,41
00:02:06,44
00:02:00,36

00:37:41,771(27)
00:38:25,44(30)
00:38:36,70(31)
00:41:49,70143)
00:49:34,06(52)
00:48:31,77(50
00:49:18,45(51)
00:55:35,56(5%)
00:50:56,51(54)

00:40:12,24(28)
00:40:35,91(31)
00:39:38,34(25)
00:43:44,40(41)
00:53:16,20(50
00:49:24,6447)
00:50:35,59(49)

01:02:04,27153)

(55)

00:01:20,83
00:01:01,72
00:01:08,29
00:01:31,65
00:01:00,05
00:01:48,48
00:01:42,34
00:01:54,11

00:08:34,79(16)
00:09:08,45(24)
00:10:34,02(37)
00:08:22,02(13)
00:09:33,56(31)
00:10:49,33(42)
00:11:13,2646)

00:14:34,45(52)

(55)

2.béh tempo
(min/1km)

4:17
4:34
5:17
4:11
4:47
5:25
5:37

7:17

Celkovy ¢as

01:51:12,93
01:54:09,71
01:57:47,46
01:58:58,44
02:17:21,11
02:22:46,56
02:23:12,34
02:49:57,65

Casovy
odstup

00:25:25,02
00:28:21,80
00:31:59,56
00:33:10,53
00:51:33,20
00:56:58,65
00:57:24,43

01:24:09,74

Celkové
poradi

21
29
35
37
46
48
49
53
DNF
DNS
DNS
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